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21/00834/FUL & 21/00835/FUL

Land To The North East Of Eccleshall

South East Of Pinewood Road and North West Of Lower Road

Road

NEWCASTLE
UNDER LYME
374400 374500 374600 37470000 T
—

Pinewood

Silo

Electricity
Distribution
Site

g

™
i
GP

f

|

“Hoo kga_.te

G ‘,‘1’

03.6m

Sy

\ Borough Boundary

with the permission of Her.Majesty's Stationery.Office.

d

Pﬂ. y—

Qo o W

This map is reproduced from the Ordnance Survey material

Methordist Church

© Crown copyright. Unauthorised reproduction infringes
Crown copyright and may lead to civil proceedings.
Newgasthilynder-Lyme Borough Qouncil - 100019654 - 2021

@ Pond

The Byre'
Wrekin
View

) )
374400 374500 374600

Newcastle Borough Council

374700

374800

x 1:2,500

335500

335400

335300

335200

335100

335000



